

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Re wood Entry					
N/W - Balihar Dhudhandika					
to Bikomungaej Tola Church					
Agency - Asonkarnasigh					
Agreement No - 015031/20-21					
Date of starting - 16.01.20					
Date of completion - 15.01.21					

- ① setting out pillars
 (2) Bench mark - 3 No.
 (22) Reference pillars - 7 No

② clearing and grubbing of road land

10 x 30m x 7.0	= 2100m ²	✓
10 x 30m x 7.0	= 2100m ²	✓
10 x 30m x 7.05	= 2115m ²	✓
10 x 30m x 7.00	= 2100m ²	✓
10 x 30m x 7.10	= 2130m ²	✓
10 x 30m x 6.90	= 2070m ²	✓
6 x 30m x 7.0	= 1260m ²	✓
1 x 20m x 7.0	= 140m ²	✓
	14015m ²	

= 1.4015 Hec

Continuation = 1.2615 Hec

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Quantity and Cost					
1) Setting out Pillars wide					
P-24					
i) Benchmark-3 NO					
@ Rs 3585.51 each — Rs 10757.00					
(ii) Reference pillars - 7 NO					
@ Rs 1649.54 each — Rs 11547.00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
of road land = 1.261 hec					
wide P-24 = 1.4341 hec					
@ Rs 49496.70/hec — Rs 70983.00					
(3) Constn of embankment					
material obtained from					
borrow pit wide P-24					
(i) lead 100m = 358.30 m ³					
wide P-24 = 400.13 m ³					
@ Rs 174.83/m ³ — Rs 70004.00					
(ii) lead 100m = 1124.593 m ³					
wide P-24					
(4) Box cutting wide P-24					
= 19.50 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ — Rs 1445.00					
5) Constn of embankment					
material obtained from					
road way cutting wide P-24					
= 11.07 m ³ @ Rs 26.06/m ³ — Rs 288					
6) Constn of subgrade wide					
P-25 = 5098.285 m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
borewell pit wide P-27					
(i) lead 100m					1570.80 m ³
@ Rs 130.86 / m ³					Rs 205500 = 00
(ii) Lead 1000m					= 500.344 m ³
@ Rs 174.83 / m ³					Rs 87474 = 00
					Rs 10797578 = 00
Add 12% GST =					Rs 1295709 = 00
Add 1% Lab. less					Rs 107976 = 00
					Rs 12201263
less 10% =					Rs 1220126 = 00
					Rs 10981127 = 00
Deduct P.V.S Bill =					Rs 7659274 = 00
					Rs 3321853 = 00

FF 2000
24/3/21
J.E

L 2P
24/03/2021
J.E

Continuation